Dr A.P.). Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

E-Cﬂunselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

OR-CR Details

Counselling
Round Number

Institute

Category
Total Records Found =46
Show‘ All v‘enmes

Institute av

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023

Round 1

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING |
NSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR

- All Category —

Program av

Category

Av

Seat Gender

Av

Opening
Rank av

1 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

2 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

3 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

4 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

5 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

6 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

7 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

8 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

9 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

10 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

1" Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

12 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

13 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

14 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

15 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

16 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

17 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

18 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

19 Round 1 GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM

BUDDH NAGAR

Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift 1) State
Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
Learning) (Shift [)(FW)

Computer Science And Design (Shift ~ B.Tech All India
]

Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech All India
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine

Learning) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
Learning) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering BTech All India
(Data Science) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Data Science) (Shift I) State
Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Internet of Things) (Shift )(FW) State
Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home
(Shift 1) State
Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I) State
Artificial Intelligence (Al) And Data BTech All India
Science (Shift 1)

Artificial Intelligence (Al) And Data BTech Home
Science (Shift 1) State
Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
Learning) (Shift Iy

Computer Science and Engineering ~ BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering B.Tech Home
(Shift 1) State
Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home
(Shift 1) State
Information Technology (Shift 1) BTech All India
Computer Science and Engineering BTech Home
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine State
Learning) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering  BTech Home
(Shift 1)(FW) State

BC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

EWS(GL)

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

BC(Girl)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN

BC

OPEN

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

BC(Girl)

OPEN(TF)

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

848190.00

158942.00

442906.00

308830.00

911871.00

199725.00

737520.00

241682.00

529210.00

553677.00

229567.00

1000805.00

623856.00

447856.00

416176.00

455581.00

178328.00

857134.00

129903.00

Search:
Closing Remark
Rank av Av
886507.00 Fresh Only
224993.00 Fresh Only
901349.00 Fresh Only
425826.00 Fresh Only
911871.00 Fresh Only
561869.00 Fresh Only
848802.00 Fresh Only
261434.00 Fresh Only
720391.00 Fresh Only
991016.00 Fresh Only
780217.00 Fresh Only
1088193.00 Fresh Only
1082069.00 Fresh Only
578293.00 Fresh Only
552190.00 Fresh Only
535261.00 Fresh Only
507784.00 Fresh Only
857134.00 Fresh Only
184859.00 Fresh Only



20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

Round 1

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE) GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE), GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM
BUDDH NAGAR

GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift I}

Computer Science and Engineering

(Cyber Security) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Internet of Things) (Shift I)

Electrical Engineering (ShiftI)

Information Technology (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)(FW)

Information Technology (Shift 1)

Information Technalogy (Shift I}(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)

Computer Science And Design (Shift
I(FW)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Shift 1)

Information Technology (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Data Science) (Shift I)

Artificial Intelligence (Al) And Data
Science (Shift I)(FW)

Civil Engineering (Shift I}

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence) (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Artificial Intelligence & Machine
Learning) (Shift I)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering
(Shift 1y

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift 1)

Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Shift N(FW)

Information Technology (Shift 1)

Computer Science and Engineering

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

BTech

Home
State

All India

Home
State

All India

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

All India

Home
State

Home
State

Home

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

sC

OPEN(TF)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

sC

BC

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

EWS(GL)

OPEN(GIRL)

OPEN

OPEN(TF)

EWS(OPEN)

OPEN

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Female Seats

Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and
Female Seats

Both Male and

602746.00

266133.00

175249.00

459141.00

721217.00

551694.00

995208.00

199064.00

737575.00

193502.00

223767.00

214949.00

823370.00

704101.00

784068.00

583982.00

203206.00

688311.00

491160.00

563492.00

154255.00

565009.00

316651.00

492676.00

248747.00

657775.00

299329.00

645957.00

855195.00

246014.00

1055338.00

1090902.00

641393.00

995208.00

238109.00

879000.00

211927.00

480588.00

249993.00

903355.00

1067895.00

937173.00

866710.00

234482.00

688311.00

782853.00

732817.00

293088.00

596569.00

525925.00

1094088.00

299705.00

715596.00

415582.01

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only

Fresh Only



TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM  (Shift 1) State Female Seats
BUDDH NAGAR

Showing 1 to 46 of 46 entries Previous ‘ 1 | Next

4 »

'ms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P ] Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow.
Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre,
Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India

b ital India
ational - 7
Informatics ( %( lunimmdwtr
Centre

E- Counselling Services

Simplfying The Admission Process




