

Dr A.P.J. Abdul Kalam Technical University, Uttar Pradesh

UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023



OR-CR Details

Counselling	UPTAC B.Tech. Counselling 2023						
Round Number	Round 1	~					
Institute	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING I NSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	*					
Category	All Category	*					

Total Records Found = 46

Show All v entries Search:

Sr.No	Round	Institute 🕶	Program Av	Stream	Quota	Category	Seat Gender	Opening Rank 🕶	Closing Rank 🔻	Remark
1	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	848190.00	886507.00	Fresh Only
2	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	158942.00	224993.00	Fresh Only
3	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	442906.00	901349.00	Fresh Only
1	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	308830.00	425826.00	Fresh Onl
5	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	911871.00	911871.00	Fresh Onl
5	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	199725.00	561869.00	Fresh Onl
7	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	737520.00	848802.00	Fresh Onl
3	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	241682.00	261434.00	Fresh Onl
	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	529210.00	720391.00	Fresh Onl
10	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	553677.00	991016.00	Fresh Onl
11	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Artificial Intelligence (AI) And Data Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	229567.00	780217.00	Fresh Onl
2	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Artificial Intelligence (AI) And Data Science (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	1000805.00	1088193.00	Fresh Onl
3	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	623856.00	1082069.00	Fresh Onl
4	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	447856.00	578293.00	Fresh Onl
5	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	ВС	Both Male and Female Seats	416176.00	552190.00	Fresh Onl
6	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	455581.00	535261.00	Fresh Onl
7	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	178328.00	507784.00	Fresh Onl
8	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC(Girl)	Female Seats	857134.00	857134.00	Fresh Onl
9	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	129903.00	184859.00	Fresh On

20	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	602746.00	645957.00	Fresh Only
		BUDDH NAGAR	Learning) (Shift I)		State		remaie seats			
21	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Cyber Security) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	266133.00	855195.00	Fresh Only
22	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	175249.00	246014.00	Fresh Only
23	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Internet of Things) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	459141.00	1055338.00	Fresh Only
24	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Electrical Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	721217.00	1090902.00	Fresh Only
25	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	551694.00	641393.00	Fresh Only
26	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	995208.00	995208.00	Fresh Only
27	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	199064.00	238109.00	Fresh Only
28	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	737575.00	879000.00	Fresh Only
29	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	193502.00	211927.00	Fresh Only
30	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	223767.00	480588.00	Fresh Only
31	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science And Design (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	214949.00	249993.00	Fresh Only
32	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	SC	Both Male and Female Seats	823370.00	903355.00	Fresh Only
33	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	BC	Both Male and Female Seats	704101.00	1067895.00	Fresh Only
34	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	784068.00	937173.00	Fresh Only
35	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Data Science) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	583982.00	866710.00	Fresh Only
36	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Artificial Intelligence (AI) And Data Science (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	203206.00	234482.00	Fresh Only
37	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Civil Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	688311.00	688311.00	Fresh Only
38	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	491160.00	782853.00	Fresh Only
39	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning) (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	563492.00	732817.00	Fresh Only
40	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	154255.00	293088.00	Fresh Only
41	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(GL)	Female Seats	565009.00	596569.00	Fresh Only
42	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Computer Science and Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(GIRL)	Female Seats	316651.00	525925.00	Fresh Only
43	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)	B.Tech	All India	OPEN	Both Male and Female Seats	492676.00	1094088.00	Fresh Only
44	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Electronics and Communication Engineering (Shift I)(FW)	B.Tech	Home State	OPEN(TF)	Both Male and Female Seats	248747.00	299705.00	Fresh Only
45	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM BUDDH NAGAR	Information Technology (Shift I)	B.Tech	Home State	EWS(OPEN)	Both Male and Female Seats	657775.00	715596.00	Fresh Only
46	Round 1	GREATER NOIDA INSTITUTE OF	Computer Science and Engineering	B.Tech	Home	OPEN	Both Male and	299329.00	415582.01	Fresh Only

TECHNOLOGY(ENGINEERING INSTITUTE),GAUTAM (Shift I) BUDDH NAGAR Female Seats State Showing 1 to 46 of 46 entries

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Content Owned and Maintained by Dr. A P J Abdul Kalam Technical University Uttar Pradesh, Lucknow. Designed, Developed and Hosted by National Informatics Centre, Ministry of Electronics & Information Technology, Government of India





